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Business/
Department 

First Name
Last 

Name 
City point of 
contact Email

City of Everett -
Planning Department David Nguyen Yorik Stevens-

Wajda ystevens@everettwa.gov

City of Everett -
Municipal Court Laila Lammers Sharon Whittaker swhittaker@everettwa.gov

City of Everett - Police Joshua Iraola-
Cortes Bob Edmonds Redmonds@everettwa.gov;

City of Everett -
Finance Ruben Espinoza-

Beleche Shaun Bridge sbridge@everettwa.gov

City of Everett -
Library

Ella "Charlie" 
he/him Kasner Abby Cooley and 

Jennifer Patterson jpatterson@everettwa.gov

City of Everett -
Library Cadence Patton Abby Cooley and 

Jennifer Patterson jpatterson@everettwa.gov

City of Everett - Fire KaDee Tedrow Bronson Pearson 
and Brian

mwisler@everettwa.gov, 
bpearson@everettwa.gov, 
kbrown@everettwa.gov

City of Everett -
Outreach Ameera Al-Rashid Kelli Roark kroark@everettwa.gov

City of Everett - Traffic 
Engineering Emma Chiang Corey Hert chert@everettwa.gov;

City of Everett -
Festivals & Events Elyza Anne Jocson Tyler Chism tchism@everettwa.gov

City of Everett -
Transit 

Vayksith 
Vibhu

Karthik 
Nithya Sierra Magnuson smagnuson@everettwa.gov;

City of Everett - Public 
Works David Vu Tiffani Anderson tanderson@everettwa.gov

City of Everett -
Finance (Parks Dept) Katie Kim Tom Hingson thingson@everettwa.gov
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